floridaly fotese...

Jeb Bush
Governor

Simone Marstiller
Secretary
Office of the General Counsel

Florida Homeowners’
Construction Recovery Fund

1940 North Monroe Street
Tallahassee, Florida

32399-2202

VOICE
850.921.6593

FAX
850.921.5450

INTERNET
www.myflorida.com/dbpr

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

Tab

FHCRF REVIEW COMMITTEE
RESULTS

Embassy Suites Hotel
1100 SE 17™ Street
Ft. Lauderdale, FL

(954) 527-2700
October 13, 2005

Claimant v. Contractor; Claim No.

Glass v. Mustapick; Claim No. 99-C0105
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Atwell v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0102
APPROVED - $12,365.18

Beachnau v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0103
APPROVED - $3,822.84

Becker v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0104
APPROVED - $2,870.03

Caldwell v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0106
APPROVED - $15,743.81

Palmer v. Bultema; Claim No. 00-C0122
APPROVED - $13,542.35

Simmonds v. Bultema; Claim No. 00-C0130
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Young v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0136
APPROVED - $1,573.20

Sosav. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0131
APPROVED - $13,218.76

Swetokos v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0132
APPROVED - $6,460.79

Symmons v. Lighthouse Building; Claim No. 00-C0163
APPROVED - $5,485.16

Sturdevant v. Bultema; Claim No. 02-C0100
APPROVED - $9,169.21



Tab

X £ < c 4

<

AA

BB

CC

EE-1

EE-2

EE-3

Claimant v. Contractor; Claim No.

Santiuste v. Weiss; Claim No. 03-C0029
Hylton v. Barr; Claim No. 03-C0042
Cornwall v. Fedor; Claim No. 03-C0087

Hew v. Broekhoven; Claim No. 03-C0138

Hamilton v. Foster & Katz; Claim No. 03-C0215

O’Nell v. Eddy; Claim No. 03-C0232

Brown v. Curry; Claim No. 2003-092057
(Motion to Rescind)

Lucidi v. MacDonald; Claim No. 2004-026907
Holmes v. Green; Claim No. 2004-033823
West v. McCutcheon; Claim No. 2004-041902
Hinkle v. Jackson; Claim No. 2005-006882
Fermin v. Sharp; Claim No. 2005-018210
Perrone v. Pasnik; Claim No. 2005-030032
Joav. Cadavid; Claim No. 2005-030088
Delgado v. Heit; Claim No. 2005-032501
Scissors v. Roche; Claim No. 2005-033476
Rosenfeld v. Stirling; Claim No. 2005-035705

Zdeb v. Dorlon; Claim No. 03-C0033

APPROVED - $25,000.00
APPROVED - $25,000.00
APPROVED - $25,000.00
APPROVED - $1,605.66
APPROVED - $1,915.00
APPROVED - $25,000.00

APPROVED TO VACATE

APPROVED - $25,000.00
APPROVED - $6,750.00
APPROVED - $25,000.00
APPROVED - $3,700.00
APPROVED - $20,500.00
APPROVED - $6,500.00
APPROVED - $3,443.86
APPROVED - $1,500.00
APPROVED - $2,397.00

APPROVED - $7,000.00

(Motion to Modify Final Judgment for the purpose of amending
suspension language due to licensee being under a Chapter 13

payment plan)
Petters v. Gude; Claim No. 2005-004557
(Motion to Establish Repayment Plan)

Sulker v. MclInally; Claim No. 2004-038318
(Motion to Vacate Final Order)

CONTINUED

APPROVED

APPROVED TO VACATE



List of Denials

DD No. 1 Jacobs v. Stewart; Claim No. 02-C0219 APPROVED - $15,240.00
DD No. 2 Billings v. Midgett; Claim No. 03-C0142 DENIED WITH PREJUDICE
DD No. 3 Gore v. Schiele; Claim No. 03-C0239 APPROVED - $11,500.00

These minutes are subject to final board ratification.



	Governor
	Secretary
	VOICE
	FAX
	INTERNET
	Embassy Suites Hotel
	Ft. Lauderdale, FL



